1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
BOX-SPEC-REV5  January 8, 2026

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID HEIGHT FINISH BAFFLE BAFFLE FINISH
BOX2
BOX2 - Box 2" 2.65IN - 2.65"
4IN - 4"
TMB - Matte black
TMW - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL #
See page 4 for more finish options
SDB - Standard baffle
DCB 1 - Decorative baffle
1 �Recommended when a different finish is
desired for the baffle.
TMB - Matte black
TMW - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL #
See page 4 for more finish options
LIGHT SOURCE BEAM ANGLE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE 3 COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum static
white
20DEG - 20° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
80CRI 2 - 80+ CRI
90CRI 2 - 90+ CRI
95CRI - 95+ CRI
2 �Not available with full spectrum.
2.65" height 1100LM - 1100 lm, 15.9 W 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V4" height
1100LM - 1100 lm, 15.9 W
1260LM - 1260 lm, 17.8 W
3 �Lumen outputs are reduced with full
spectrum, consult factory.
DRIVER 4 AIMABLE ARM 8 CANOPY CANOPY FINISH
Specify NA for DM
CANOPY DRIVER REMOTE DRIVER FH - Flush
ST3IN 9 - 3" long
stem
8 �90° tilt, 355 rotation.
9 �Consult factory for
longer stem lengths.
FLR - Flat round canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
FLS - Flat square canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
CDR - Conduit feed, round canopy
CDS - Conduit feed, square canopy
DM 10 - Direct mount
10 �Available with remote driver only.
TMB - Matte black
TMW - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
See page 4 for more finish
options
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 5 - ELV 120V
TRI 5 - TRIAC 120V
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 5 - ELV 120V
RTRI 5 - TRIAC 120V
RLDE1 6 - Lutron Hi-lume
1% Eco
RDA 6 - DALI
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% 0-10V